A Quick Reference Guide
to Grand & Toy
Freestanding Height Adjustable
Work Surfaces Category 2
EXCLUSIVELY FOR:
Federal Government
Workspaces Supply Arrangement
SA # E60PQ-140003/045/PQ
Table of contents
2	� Features to look for in a
Freestanding Height Adjustable Work Surface
3	 How to order an upCentric®
	 Freestanding Height Adjustable Work Surface
4	 Ordering chart
5	 Frame specifications
9	 Tabletop specifications
9	 Vertical Wire Management
10	 Height adjustment handset
10	 3" Grommet Hole locations
11	 Power and wire management accessory options
14 	 Acoustic privacy panels
17 	 Warranty
ergocentric.com   2 / 17 Federal Government  |  Workspaces Supply Arrangement  |  SA #E60PQ-140003/045/PQ
FEATURES
Features to look for in a
Freestanding Height Adjustable Work Surface
Height adjustable tables have become a popular choice in today’s workspaces. With so many brands and options
to choose from, a table that satisfies your clients’ needs can be challenging – we are here to help!
The upCentric® allows users to easily adjust their work surface to the appropriate height for their unique seated
posture, and alternate between seated and standing positions throughout the work day. This adjustability reduces
aches, pains, stress and tension, and improves circulation throughout the body. Moving the table is intuitive with
the easy-to-use up/down control with four position memory. The quiet motors housed in each of the table’s legs
ensure a quick, smooth transition in positions. The durable open frame design provides optimal knee clearance
and space for storage.
Here are some key features to look for when buying a Freestanding Height Adjustable Work Surface.
❶ �Motors in every leg:
Ensures a smooth, quiet and quick transition. The upCentric features motors made by TiMOTION®
and takes just 17 seconds to travel the 26.5" range from the lowest to highest height.
❷ �Quick and easy installation:
The upCentric is one of the simplest height adjustable tables to assemble.
Printed and video instructions make assembling the upCentric easy enough
to complete in approximately 15 minutes.
❸ �Low power draw:
The upCentric is one of the most efficient electric height adjustable tables on the market,
minimizing operating and stand-by power draw to help you save money.
❹ �1.8 m hard-usage power cable:
All upCentric tables are equipped with a 70 ⅞" or 1.8 m hard-usage cable, as required by CSA 22.2 #203.
❺ �Vertical wire management included:
Assists with the organization and presentation
of cables and wires in each workstation.
❻ ��Low sound level:
The upCentric is one of the quietest
height adjustable tables on the market, at 39dB.
powered by / propulsé par / con tecnología
ergocentric.com
powered by / propulsé par / con tecnología
ergocentric.com
ergocentric.com   3 / 17Federal Government  |  Workspaces Supply Arrangement  |  SA #E60PQ-140003/045/PQ
How to order an upCentric®
Freestanding Height Adjustable Work Surface
Frame finish options
Silver White*Black
OPTIONS
HPL-High Pressure Laminate
Kensington Maple 21
Natural Pear 22
Wild Cherry 23
Figured Mahogany 24
Cocobala 25
Asian Night 26
Black 27
Designer White 28
Dove Grey 29
North Sea 30
Graphite 31
Natural Almond 32
Vapor Strandz 33
Studio Teak 34
Walnut Heights 35
Xanadu 36
HOW TO ORDER
Step 1:
Choose a Height Adjustable Work Surface
See page 4
e.g. CGSA-2LS-24X48 or CGSAMOD-3L-120-54X24
Step 3:
Select laminate finish
e.g. Dove Grey
Step 4:
Choose power and wire management accessories†
See pages 11-13
† �The cumulative sum of all power and wire management accessories
may not exceed 30% of the Height Adjustable Work Surface purchase price.
e.g. A CGSA-2L-30X72 table has a ceiling price of $901.76 – you may add
up to $270.53 (30% of $901.76) worth of accessories to that table.
Step 2:
Select frame colour
e.g. Silver
SIZE GOCUID TABLE FRAME
COLOURS
LAMINATE
FINISH
Rectangular Tables
24" x 30" 2WSSREXXL24L30BELXX CGSAMOD-2LS-24X30 Codes for finishes
see page 924" x 36" 2WSSREXXL24L36BELXX CGSAMOD-2LS-24X36
24" x 42" 2WSSREXXL24L42BELXX CGSA-2LS-24X42
24" x 48" 2WSSREXXL24L48BELXX CGSA-2LS-24X48
24" x 54" 2WSSREXXL24L54BELXX CGSA-2LS-24X54
* White is not available on modular frames.
ergocentric.com   4 / 17 Federal Government  |  Workspaces Supply Arrangement  |  SA #E60PQ-140003/045/PQ
SIZE GOCUID TABLE FRAME
COLOURS
LAMINATE
FINISH GROMMET HOLE(S) CEILING PRICE
Rectangular Tables
24" x 30" 2WSSREXXL24L30BELXX CGSAMOD-2LS-24X30 Codes for finishes
see page 9
3GHC $877.60
24" x 36" 2WSSREXXL24L36BELXX CGSAMOD-2LS-24X36 3GHC $877.60
24" x 42" 2WSSREXXL24L42BELXX CGSA-2LS-24X42 3GHC $774.46
24" x 48" 2WSSREXXL24L48BELXX CGSA-2LS-24X48 3GHC $790.37
24" x 54" 2WSSREXXL24L54BELXX CGSA-2LS-24X54 3GHL & 3GHR $806.28
24" x 60" 2WSSREXXL24L60BELXX CGSA-2LS-24X60 3GHL & 3GHR $822.20
24" x 66" 2WSSREXXL24L66BELXX CGSA-2LS-24X66 3GHL & 3GHR $838.11
24" x 72" 2WSSREXXL24L72BELXX CGSA-2LS-24X72 3GHL & 3GHR $854.02
30" x 30" 2WSSREXXL30L30BELXX CGSAMOD-2L-30X30 3GHC $905.89
30" x 36" 2WSSREXXL30L36BELXX CGSAMOD-2L-30X36 3GHC $905.89
30" x 42" 2WSSREXXL30L42BELXX CGSAMOD-2L-30X42 3GHC $905.89
30" x 48" 2WSSREXXL30L48BELXX CGSA-2L-30X48 3GHC $822.20
30" x 54" 2WSSREXXL30L54BELXX CGSA-2L-30X54 3GHL & 3GHR $842.24
30" x 60" 2WSSREXXL30L60BELXX CGSA-2L-30X60 3GHL & 3GHR $862.77
30" x 66" 2WSSREXXL30L66BELXX CGSA-2L-30X66 3GHL & 3GHR $882.31
30" x 72" 2WSSREXXL30L72BELXX CGSA-2L-30X72 3GHL & 3GHR $901.76
36" x 30" 2WSSREXXL30L30BELXX CGSAMOD-2L-36X30 3GHC $993.71
36" x 36" 2WSSREXXL36L36BELXX CGSAMOD-2L-36X36 3GHC $993.71
36" x 42" 2WSSREXXL36L42BELXX CGSAMOD-2L-36X42 3GHC $993.71
36" x 48" 2WSSREXXL36L48BELXX CGSA-2L-36X48 3GHC $890.56
36" x 54" 2WSSREXXL36L54BELXX CGSA-2L-36X54 3GHL & 3GHR $962.47
36" x 60" 2WSSREXXL36L60BELXX CGSA-2L-36X60 3GHL & 3GHR $1,019.64
36" x 66" 2WSSREXXL36L66BELXX CGSA-2L-36X66 3GHL & 3GHR $1,042.04
36" x 72" 2WSSREXXL36L72BELXX CGSA-2L-36X72 3GHL & 3GHR $1,062.08
120° Wing Tables
36" x 24" 2WSSDEXXL24L36BELXX CGSAMOD-3L-120-36X24 3GHL & 3GHR $1,558.93
36" x 30" 2WSSDEXXL30L36BELXX CGSAMOD-3L-120-36X30 3GHL & 3GHR $1,558.93
42" x 24" 2WSSDEXXL24L42BELXX CGSAMOD-3L-120-42X24 3GHL & 3GHR $1,582.51
42" x 30" 2WSSDEXXL30L42BELXX CGSAMOD-3L-120-42X30 3GHL & 3GHR $1,582.51
48" x 24" 2WSSDEXXL24L48BELXX CGSAMOD-3L-120-48X24 3GHL & 3GHR $1,567.77
54" x 24" 2WSSDEXXL24L54BELXX CGSAMOD-3L-120-54X24 3GHL & 3GHR $1,567.77
Freestanding Height Adjustable
Work Surface ordering chart
ORDERING CHART

Code Colour List Price
CD-WH White $165
CD-SA Satin Aluminum $165
Clamp-on power dock
•	 2 AC outlets
•	 5V USB charging port
Code Colour List Price
CD-STA Black $130
Clamp-on power dock, black
•	 2 AC outlets
•	 5V USB charging port
ergocentric.com   13 / 17Federal Government  |  Workspaces Supply Arrangement  |  SA #E60PQ-140003/045/PQ
POWER AND WIRE MANAGEMENT ACCESSORY OPTIONS
Length Code Colour List Price
28" MCM28-BLACK Black $184
28" MCM28-SILVER Silver $184
36" MCM36-BLACK Black $199
36" MCM36-SILVER Silver $199
48" MCM48-BLACK Black $235
48" MCM48-SILVER Silver $235
ergoCentric cable management trough
•	 The ergoCentric cable management trough is used to route
wires through a discreet cable channel that will improve the
aesthetics in just about any room, and is a great and affordable

Acoustic Privacy Panel
PRIVACY-FRM-16X24  + Panel Colour
-01  + Bracket Type Codes
-9 = PRIVACY-FRM-16X24-01-9
ACOUSTIC PRIVACY PANELS
ergocentric.com   16 / 17 Federal Government  |  Workspaces Supply Arrangement  |  SA #E60PQ-140003/045/PQ
ACOUSTIC PRIVACY PANELS
58 ½"
15 ¾"
ex. PRIVACY-ZIN-16X60
Shown with Shell Clamp
Acoustic privacy panels – unframed
PANEL TYPE PRODUCT CODE LIST PRICE
Size Panel Colour Bracket Type
Acoustic privacy
panels
– unframed
PRIVACY-ZIN-12X24
See [ZIN]
colour options
to the right
See bracket
options to
the right
$198
PRIVACY-ZIN-12X30 $198
PRIVACY-ZIN-12X36 $198
PRIVACY-ZIN-12X42 $235
PRIVACY-ZIN-12X48 $242
PRIVACY-ZIN-12X54 $274
PRIVACY-ZIN-12X60 $288
PRIVACY-ZIN-12X66 $346
PRIVACY-ZIN-12X72 $359
PRIVACY-ZIN-16X24 $225
PRIVACY-ZIN-16X30 $225
PRIVACY-ZIN-16X36 $231
PRIVACY-ZIN-16X42 $266
PRIVACY-ZIN-16X48 $298
PRIVACY-ZIN-16X54 $317
PRIVACY-ZIN-16X60 $335
PRIVACY-ZIN-16X66 $398
PRIVACY-ZIN-16X72 $417
OPTIONS
ZIN-Colour Selection
Blue 01
Navy 02
Cream 03
Silver 04
Gray 05
Ash 06
Bracket Type
Top mounted Shell Clamp - Silver 5
Top mounted Shell Clamp - White 6
Clamp - Chrome 9
•	 Sturdy and tackable acoustic panel.
•	 Made from recycled materials
•	 Two heights and multiple widths to
accommodate a wide variety of table sizes
•	 Shell clamps mount the privacy panels
on top of the work surface, using a
wood screw
9/16"
Combining Panel Size +
Colour + Bracket Codes
Acoustic Privacy Panels – Unframed
PRIVACY-ZIN-12X24  + Panel Colour
-01  + Bracket Type Codes
-5 = PRIVACY-ZIN-12X24-01-5
ergocentric.com   17 / 17Federal Government  |  Workspaces Supply Arrangement  |  SA #E60PQ-140003/045/PQ